
The Princesses On The Pea

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lardizzone Edoardo (07/2417) 6 12 6 10 5 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burzio Samuele (07/2886) 4 7 6 10 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molini Francesco (07/2381) 3 5 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murador Deborha (07/1258) 3 5 0 0 4 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 2 6 5 6 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 2 3 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 3 2 0 0 3 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Gianpiero (07/1359) 1 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno  Edoardo (07/2014) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lardizzone Edoardo 07/2417 19 37 1,95

Burzio Samuele 07/2886 16 25 1,56

Molini Francesco 07/2381 9 21 2,33

Murador Deborha 07/1258 13 21 1,62

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 13 19 1,46

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 9 14 1,56

Tenace Nazario 07/014 10 12 1,20

Gulotta Gianpiero 07/1359 5 5 1,00

Bruno  Edoardo 07/2014 2 2 1,00

The Dartles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 6 15 5 9 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massa Daniele Luca (07/2378) 6 11 5 12 6 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 0 0 3 2 6 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 5 7 5 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosolia Davide (07/2331) 3 3 1 1 6 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sambataro  Alessandro (07/1961) 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubino Raffaele  (07/2338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pironti Andrea 07/706 23 46 2,00

Massa Daniele Luca 07/2378 23 45 1,96

Malisani Carl 07/1755 15 19 1,27

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 13 13 1,00

Rosolia Davide 07/2331 11 11 1,00

Crovini Elena 07/1754 4 2 0,50

Sambataro  Alessandro 07/1961 4 2 0,50

Carta Cristina 07/1616 3 1 0,33

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 0 0 0,00

Rubino Raffaele 07/2338 0 0 0,00

I Freschi Come Una Rosa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giannuzzo Pierluigi (07/886) 6 12 6 13 5 13 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succi Jessica (07/681) 6 9 6 9 6 12 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Fazio Giuseppe (07/2261) 3 6 6 9 6 12 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcellino Andrea (07/2352) 1 0 4 7 6 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Davide (07/064) 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guida Gloria  (07/2391) 3 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaia Mattia (07/2253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 23 50 2,17

Succi Jessica 07/681 21 34 1,62

De Fazio Giuseppe 07/2261 21 30 1,43

Marcellino Andrea 07/2352 14 21 1,50

Serra Davide 07/064 5 12 2,40

Guida Gloria 07/2391 6 6 1,00

Zaia Mattia 07/2253 6 3 0,50



Sin Igual Fast And Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maria Giuseppe (07/1362) 6 11 6 12 6 12 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 6 5 6 13 3 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 6 5 5 7 6 12 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordino Marco (07/490) 0 0 1 3 3 6 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogaroli Luca Giuliano (07/2248) 6 5 6 7 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Busson Fabio Marco (07/1371) 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maria Giuseppe 07/1362 24 50 2,08

Baldin Luca 07/1626 21 38 1,81

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 22 31 1,41

Bordino Marco 07/490 9 18 2,00

Fogaroli Luca Giuliano 07/2248 16 15 0,94

Busson Fabio Marco 07/1371 4 2 0,50

Amici Del Professore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Placano Antonello (07/2483) 6 8 3 5 3 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardi Fabrizio (07/2538) 6 9 6 6 3 1 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualicchio Daniela (07/2479) 3 2 6 5 3 4 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saraco Sandro (07/2510) 3 2 6 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perna Fiorentino (07/2482) 0 0 0 0 6 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tipa Massimiliano (07/2480) 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mongiovi Gianluca (07/2486) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Placano Antonello 07/2483 18 26 1,44

Zanardi Fabrizio 07/2538 21 26 1,24

Pasqualicchio Daniela 07/2479 18 24 1,33

Saraco Sandro 07/2510 15 20 1,33

Perna Fiorentino 07/2482 9 18 2,00

Tipa Massimiliano 07/2480 11 18 1,64

Mongiovi Gianluca 07/2486 4 7 1,75

Rad-Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 6 12 3 5 6 9 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocco Raffaele (07/2448) 6 15 0 0 4 4 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masetti Mattia (07/1667) 3 7 6 13 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappa Alberto (07/1668) 3 5 0 0 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappello Giovanni (07/1846) 3 3 6 8 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mero Daniele (07/1923) 0 0 6 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 3 4 3 3 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donia Andrea (07/1993) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petruccelli Mattia (07/1984) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 21 41 1,95

Rocco Raffaele 07/2448 15 30 2,00

Masetti Mattia 07/1667 12 29 2,42

Cappa Alberto 07/1668 15 26 1,73

Cappello Giovanni 07/1846 15 19 1,27

Mero Daniele 07/1923 9 18 2,00

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 9 12 1,33

Donia Andrea 07/1993 0 0 0,00

Petruccelli Mattia 07/1984 0 0 0,00

Solo La Punta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Suhov George (07/749) 6 10 6 9 5 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Francesco Abate Giada (07/695) 6 11 3 3 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannoni Leonardo Pietro 0 0 6 8 6 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalano Brian (07/2351) 6 7 3 3 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candotti Simone (07/2299) 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petito Michele (07/2298) 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciaro Giorgio (07/2396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suhov George 07/749 22 34 1,55

De Francesco Abate 07/695 14 20 1,43

Giovannoni Leonardo 07/2300 18 17 0,94

Catalano Brian 07/2351 18 16 0,89

Candotti Simone 07/2299 17 13 0,76

Petito Michele 07/2298 6 5 0,83

Acciaro Giorgio 07/2396 1 1 1,00

Rondano Federico 07/2028 0 0 0,00



Gne Gne Crinet

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Falchero Federico (07/2345) 6 11 6 9 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 6 8 3 7 6 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 3 8 6 9 6 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 6 12 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aimar Jacopo (07/1069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiafava Andrea (07/1997) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falchero Federico 07/2345 24 37 1,54

Garro Danilo 07/1073 21 29 1,38

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 17 24 1,41

Rabbone Gina 07/702 13 17 1,31

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 6 11 1,83

Aimar Jacopo 07/1069 6 6 1,00

Marchiafava Andrea 07/1997 0 0 0,00


